

CS No.16846/16
Deepak Bansal Vs. North DMC

23.02.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Arman Monga, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Auhutosh Gupta, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Be awaited.

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/23.02.2023

At 11:30 AM

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Arman Monga, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Auhutosh Gupta, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Be awaited.

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/23.02.2023

At 12:00 PM

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Arman Monga, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Auhutosh Gupta, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Since none has appeared on behalf of the plaintiff despite repeated
calls therefore in the interest of justice, list for arguments on **12.05.2023.**

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/23.02.2023