

CS No. 16846/16
Deepak Bansal vs. NDMC

26.03.2024

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Abhinav Shokeen, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

The matter is listed for final arguments.

Be awaited.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 26.03.2024

At 2:10 PM

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Prateek Jain, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

In the interest of justice, renotify the matter for arguments on

29.04.2024.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 26.03.2024