

CS No. 16846/16
Deepak Bansal vs. NDMC

29.04.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Proxy counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, renotify for arguments on **30.07.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 29.04.2024