

13.11.2024

CS No. 16846/16
Deepak Bansal vs. NDMC

Present: Sh.Piyush Mittal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arman Monga, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has filed brief written synopsis alongwith relied upon judgments.

Put up for arguments on since both the parties submit that they are not available at post lunch session.

At joint request, renotify **09.12.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
13.11.2024