

05.06.2026

Present: Sh C M Goel Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Pulkit Garg Ld counsel for the defendant.

Part final arguments heard.

List for further final arguments on **04.08.2026**.

Parties are liberty to file brief written synopsis showing the relevancy of the documents.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/05.06.2026.