

DLCT010047762015

15 CS DJ 16846/16 DEEPAK BANSAL VS. NORTH DMC

04.08.2026

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. C.M. Goel, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Proxy counsel for defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on
23.09.2026.

(READER)
04.08.2026